
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 670340 annapuleo2@gmail.com anna puleo yes lrX0x9IDf2GryS.

2 700482 g.moreschi@libero.it Grazia Moreschi yes lrX0x94eOmXuX5.

3 990763 immacolatacolamatteo@pa
olinodaquileia.edu.it

Immacolata Colamatteo yes lrX0x9Oe1fGviC.

4 baiguini.barbara@islotto.ed
u.it

BARBARA BAIGUINI yes lrX0x946WDmUrt.

5 belotti.eleonora@islotto.ed
u.it

Eleonora Belotti yes lrX0x9yhCDUyvs.

6 lucia.benassi@russell-
newton.edu.it

Lucia Benassi yes lrX0x9fou1Kc22.

7 capodicasamarina@alice.it Marina Capodicasa yes lrX0x9JHg0VZKz.

8 alessandro.cassiani@galile
imirandola.it

Alessandro Cassiani yes lrX0x9hEAOw0oy.

9 a.colussi@liceodesio.edu.it Antonella Colussi yes lrX0x90N9xabTt.

10 Emilia.fontana@virgilio.it Emilia Fontana yes lrX0x9P2egnjma.

11 l.gecchele@silvioceccato.e
du.it

LUCIA GECCHELE yes lrX0x997bw9AdY.

12 laviano.giusi@islotto.edu.it Giusi Laviano yes lrX0x96K6dgXkR.

13 roberta.marchiani@santorr
e.it

Roberta Marchiani yes lrX0x9ddmpmn48.

14 pasinelli.nadia@istitutoleon
ardodavinci.edu.it

NADIA PASINELLI yes lrX0x9YUb4ZFQf.
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15 elena.pastorio@liceopigafe
tta.edu.it

Elena Pastorio yes lrX0x9A1cCuPhe.

16 annalisa.politano@galileimi
randola.it

Anna Lisa Politano yes lrX0x9vq2UVMnT.

17 caterina.raffa@libero.it Caterina Raffa yes lrX0x9egwb7dm4.

18 gretareg@libero.it Greta Reggiani yes lrX0x9pxfi8UyO.

19 linda.roversi@galileimirand
ola.it

LINDA ROVERSI yes lrX0x9HRxcWzrB.

20 donatella.saputelli@isii.it Donatella Saputelli yes lrX0x9Kr3q3eWI.

21 scalia.carlo@iisrondani.edu
.it

Carlo Scalia yes lrX0x9DIzrKu0f.

22 a.vallino@mail.scuole.vda.i
t

andrea vallino yes lrX0x9AY7sGkU2.

23 laura.vergani@ettoreconti.
edu.it

Laura Vergani yes lrX0x9Sk5krs7k.

24 cristina.vicino@iissalfano.e
du.it

Cristina Vicino yes lrX0x9IIE4fBzR.
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